

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 19065

GAJRAJ SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 28/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated in the office report that proof
of surrender has not been filed. It appears that
the proof of surrender has been filed. The office
to verify.

Additional documents have been filed along
with application for permission to file the same.
Permission is granted.

(Sonia)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar